
Espresso, Coffee & More

Customization Options

Freshly Brewed Co�ee
Regular or Decaf

Espresso
Ca�è Americano
Cappuccino
Ca�è Latte
Ca�è Mocha
White Chocolate Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Flat White
Iced Co�ee
Cold Brew Co�ee
Nitro Cold Brew Co�ee
     Tarnished Truth Bourbon 
     Barrel Aged Cold Brew
Classic Starbucks Cold Brew Aged for 48 Hours 
on Tarnished Truth Bourbon Barrel Staves

Brown Sugar Oatmilk Shaken Espresso
Iced Shaken Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Mocha or White

GRANDE

3.50

3.80
3.30
6.50
6.60
6.60
6.30
5.70
4.30
5.30
6.00
6.30

6.80
5.10
5.75

VENTI

3.85

4.15
4.00
7.20
7.20
7.20
6.50
6.90
5.00
5.70

6.70

7.40
5.70
5.95

Espresso Shot
Non Dairy Milk
Blend an Iced Beverage
Sweet Cream or Sweet Cream Cold Foam
Caramel, Chocolate, Macadamia Nut, 
or Seasonal Cold Foam
Flavored Syrup or Sauce
Flavored Seasonal Syrup or Seasonal Sauce

SINGLE 3.00   DOUBLE 3.25   TRIPLE 3.50   QUAD 4.00
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1.00
1.00

0.50 
1.75
1.99

0.50
0.75



Teavana® Handcrafted Tea
Shaken Iced Tea
Shaken Lemonade
Chai Latte
Matcha Tea Latte 
Hot Brewed Tea Filterbags
London Fog Tea Latte
Honey Citrus Mint

Starbucks Refreshers®
ICED BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)

Strawberry Açai, Mango Dragonfruit, 
Pineapple Passionfruit

Pink Drink, Dragon Drink, Paradise Drink

Frappuccino®   
BLENDED BEVERAGES

Co�ee
 Co�ee
 Espresso
 Mocha Dark Chocolate or White Chocolate
 Caramel
 Java Chip
 Café Vanilla
Crème (co�ee-free)
 Vanilla Bean
 Strawberry
 Double Chocolate Chip
 Matcha Crème

GRANDE

5.45
6.55
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

VENTI

6.00
7.45
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90

GRANDE

3.80 
4.00
5.70
6.25
3.60
5.50
4.90

VENTI

4.13
4.55
6.10
6.55
3.80
5.75
5.40

GRANDE

5.20

5.70

VENTI

5.70

6.50
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Substitute Lemonade   0.75
Substitute Tea   0.50



Breakfast Offerings
AVAILABLE 7AM - 11AM

Tulu Blueberry Oat Mu�n               4.00
Tulu Banana Nut Bran Mu�n             4.00
Jumbo Croissant                     5.00
Strawberry Cheese Danish               5.50
Seasonal Poundcake                  4.00
Seasonal Scone                     5.00
Chocolate Croissant                  6.00
Spinach Feta Croissant                 6.00
Veggie Egg White Bites                 6.00
Applewood Bacon and Gouda Bites         6.00

Hot Breakfast Sandwiches
AVAILABLE 7AM - 11AM

Turkey Sausage, Egg White               6.50
and Cheese on a Whole Wheat Mu�n
Ham, Egg, and Cheese Croissant           6.50
Sausage, Egg, and Cheese Bagel           6.50

Bottled Water                       3.00
Bottled Soda                       4.00
Orange Juice, Apple Juice               4.00

Bottled Beverages
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